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2022 Academic Year Class Schedule for Graduate Courses

Graduate School of Information Science and Technology (IE#R¥ET ¥ %)

A

17 % / Academic Events

H H / Date

S1, 5152 #ZR%A
First Day of S1, S1S2 Term Classes

4A58 () [Tue, April 5]

RERAFR (2022548 AFH)
Entrance Ceremony for Students Enrolled in April 2022

48128 (K) [Tue, April 12]

BIEZEHHAM (51,52, 5152, BERA)
Course Registration Period for S1, S2, S1S2, All Year Courses

(BERR (BRiE) #HR
(Grade & Credits Confirmation Period)

4858 (k) ~ 48128 (X)

[from Tue, April 5 to Tue, April 12]

* [BIEB A IER Web FHEB>TNBDT, [UTAS
FRAOFEIZ]EERDIL,

* Refer to the 'UTAS manual’ to register courses.

BIsZBISERRM (S1,S2, 5152, BERIE)
Modification Period for Course Registration (S1, S2, S1S2, All

Year Courses)

48138 (k) ~ 48198 (k)
[from Wed, April 13 to Tue, April 19]

S2 REBHEA  First Day of S2 Term Classes

6A3H (£) [Fri,June 3]

EirmirEmyIe ORAEHETFESR)
Submission Deadline for Doctoral Thesis (for those who are

expected to complete a doctoral program in Sep.)

B R EHETHERISIL
Confirm the exact date at the Department

Administration Office

HABTREREEAR OBELETFEE)
Submission Period for Request for Credit Transition (for those

who are expected to complete a doctoral program in Sep.)

68278 (B) ~ 7A88 (&)
[from Mon, June 27 to Fri, July 8]

S1S2, S2 IRF#&T Last Day of S1S2, S2 Term Classes

8H2H (X) [Tue, August 2]

EZ{KZ /Summer Holidays

8A3H (k) ~ 9 A30H (&)
[from Wed, August 3 to Fri, September 30]

ELmxXiREHUIH QRBLETFESR)
Submission Deadline for Master's Thesis (for those who are

expected to complete a master’s course in Sep.)

FIEEREBHEETCHRISZIL
Confirm the exact date at the Department

Administration Office

EHETH Course Completion Date

9A22H (k) [Thu, September 22]

O55138 (£) FRIIIRFENKRS

May 13 [Fri] : No Class (afternoon) for the preparation for the May Fest.

€5530H (B) FEEEEBDIZEEITS

May 30 [Mon] : Friday's Class Schedule for S2 Term (afternoon)




17 ¥ / Academic Events

H H / Date

KERAZR (2022F108 AFE)

Entrance Ceremony for Students Enrolled in October 2022

10818 (%) [Sat, October 1]

A1, ATA2 $REFIA
First Day of A1, ATA2 Term Classes

1083H(B) [Mon, October 3]

BAEEHAAM (A1, A2, A1A2)
Course Registration Period for A1, A2, A1A2

(B (BRiE) #R
(Grade & Credits Confirmation Period)

10838 (B) ~ 10A8H (L)

[from Mon, October 3 to Sat, October 8]

* BIEEHF AR Web AREB>TVBDT, [UTAS
FMADFEIE]ZSROIL,

* Refer to the ‘UTAS manual’ to register courses.

BIEESFEELRM (A1, A2, A1A2)
Modification Period for Course Registration (A1, A2, A1A2)

10898 (H) ~ 108148 (&)
[from Sun, October 9 to Fri, October 14]

A2 %3[54 First Day of A2 Term Classes

118298 (X) [Tue, November 29]

EirmirmyIe GABXETFESR)
Submission Deadline for Doctoral Thesis (for those who are

expected to complete a doctoral program in March)

B REHECTHRISIL
Confirm the exact date at the Department

Administration Office

ZZ{KZE / Winter Holidays

12288 (k) ~ 1A38 (X
[from Wed, December 28 to Tue, January 3]

HABTREREARE GABLETFEE)
Submission Period for Request for Credit Transition (for those

who are expected to complete a doctoral program in March.)

18108 (k) ~ 18208 (%)
[from Tue, January 10 to Fri, January 20]

A1A2, A2 1ZZ#8T Last Day of A1A2, A2 Term Classes

2A108 (&) [Fri, February 10]

ELmxXiREHIH GABLETFER)
Submission Deadline for Master’s Thesis (for those who are

expected to complete a master’s course in March)

FIEEREBHEETCHRISZIL
Confirm the exact date at the Department

Administration Office

FEHMETH Course Completion Date

3A23H (K) [Thu, March 23]

Q118178 (K) FRIIRFERE

May 17 [Thu] : No Class (afternoon) for the preparation for the Komaba Fest.

®118188 (£) £HIIIREKE

Nov. 18 [Fri] : No Class (all day) for the Komaba Fest.

®118228 (K) FHREAREHOREETD

Nov. 22 [Tue] : Thursday's Class Schedule (afternoon)




